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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Results

#3 Girls 4k Run CC JV
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   162  Wacha, Ryleigh  08              Fargo Davies High School     16:50.49

    2   115  Dietz, Taylor  08               Fargo Davies High School     16:51.57

    3   138  Lovehaug, McKenna  08           Fargo Davies High School     17:16.96

    4   517  Emineth, Grace  09              Grand Forks Red River        18:29.34

    5   166  Zink, Halle  09                 Fargo Davies High School     18:31.78

    6   411  Doze, Valerie  12               Grand Forks Central High     18:45.15

    7   544  Severson, Mackenzie  10         Grand Forks Red River        18:46.01

    8   814  Murray, Avery  08               Valley City High School      18:48.20

    9   737  Manson, Avery  09               West Fargo Sheyenne High     18:54.18

   10   161  Van Peursem, Jayden  10         Fargo Davies High School     19:00.76

   11   151  Rue, Elise  10                  Fargo Davies High School     19:24.39

   12   105  Bloom, Jensen  11               Fargo Davies High School     19:31.43

   13   165  Zastoupil, Hanna  10            Fargo Davies High School     19:32.45

   14   164  Yousa, Judies  09               Fargo Davies High School     19:42.95

   15   119  Frappier, Sophia  10            Fargo Davies High School     19:45.52

   16   118  Eslinger, Brenna  10            Fargo Davies High School     19:52.26

   17   525  Hydt, Chloe  09                 Grand Forks Red River        19:57.77

   18   746  Pieper, Karalyn  11             West Fargo Sheyenne High     20:04.32

   19   816  Slyter, Olivia  08              Valley City High School      20:14.38

   20   548  Speicher, Jess  10              Grand Forks Red River        20:22.25

   21   129  Hill, Fallon  12                Fargo Davies High School     20:23.56

   22   953  Troftgruben, Taryn  09          West Fargo High School       20:26.43

   23   157  Suppes, Anna  11                Fargo Davies High School     20:35.78

   24   531  Leach, Claire  09               Grand Forks Red River        20:36.19

   25   125  Hanson, Molly  12               Fargo Davies High School     20:46.30

   26   957  Wohl, Alexis  10                West Fargo High School       20:54.92

   27   428  Kroeber, Maria  09              Grand Forks Central High     21:02.25

   28   150  Rue, Ana Claire  11             Fargo Davies High School     21:09.95

   29   403  Allan, Meghan  12               Grand Forks Central High     21:20.25

   30   422  Holubnyak, Anastasa  09         Grand Forks Central High     21:28.78

   31   711  Brekhus, Amber  10              West Fargo Sheyenne High     21:30.11

   32   110  Brooks, Abby  10                Fargo Davies High School     21:35.23

   33   137  Lorenz, Isabelle  10            Fargo Davies High School     21:41.53

   34   554  Bohan, Kiera  10                Grand Forks Red River        21:45.64

   35   130  Hughes, Journey  10             Fargo Davies High School     21:49.85

   36   809  Jorissen, Taylen  11            Valley City High School      21:56.53

   37   519  Falten, Leecia  09              Grand Forks Red River        21:57.57

   38   936  Lambertz, Anna  10              West Fargo High School       22:25.07

   39   144  Orvedal, Brooke  10             Fargo Davies High School     22:31.20

   40   528  Kleven, Maddie  10              Grand Forks Red River        22:34.21

   41   801  Bjork, Haylee  10               Valley City High School      22:34.51

   42   406  Bertsch, Brenna  11             Grand Forks Central High     22:55.70

   43   407  Brunell, Lillian  09            Grand Forks Central High     22:58.22

   44   928  Johnson, Ashley  12             West Fargo High School       23:00.29

   45   416  Green, Annika  09               Grand Forks Central High     23:06.26

   46   555  Brewster, Reganne  11           Grand Forks Red River        23:13.83

   47   803  Couture, Rachael  09            Valley City High School      23:20.57

   48   454  Thorpe, Hannah  10              Grand Forks Central High     23:22.46

   49   800  Berg, Tori  10                  Valley City High School      23:29.15

   50   431  Moore, Stephanie  09            Grand Forks Central High     23:45.86

   51   805  Dockter, Molly  10              Valley City High School      24:43.65

   52   112  Bucholz, Hailey  12             Fargo Davies High School     25:02.47

   53   520  Gallagher, Bailley  10          Grand Forks Red River        25:30.11

   54   812  Leroux, Mackenzie  11           Valley City High School      25:35.02
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   55   506  Boucher, Sydnee  09             Grand Forks Red River        25:40.91
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=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Wacha, Ryleigh            08 Fargo Davies          16:50.49    1

  2 Dietz, Taylor             08 Fargo Davies          16:51.57    2

  3 Lovehaug, McKenna         08 Fargo Davies          17:16.96    3

  4 Emineth, Grace            09 GF Red River          18:29.34    4

  5 Zink, Halle               09 Fargo Davies          18:31.78    5

  6 Doze, Valerie             12 GF Central            18:45.15    6

  7 Severson, Mackenzie       10 GF Red River          18:46.01    7

  8 Murray, Avery             08 Valley City           18:48.20    8

  9 Manson, Avery             09 WF Sheyenne           18:54.18

 10 Van Peursem, Jayden       10 Fargo Davies          19:00.76    9

 11 Rue, Elise                10 Fargo Davies          19:24.39   10

 12 Bloom, Jensen             11 Fargo Davies          19:31.43   11

 13 Zastoupil, Hanna          10 Fargo Davies          19:32.45

 14 Yousa, Judies             09 Fargo Davies          19:42.95

 15 Frappier, Sophia          10 Fargo Davies          19:45.52

 16 Eslinger, Brenna          10 Fargo Davies          19:52.26

 17 Hydt, Chloe               09 GF Red River          19:57.77   12

 18 Pieper, Karalyn           11 WF Sheyenne           20:04.32

 19 Slyter, Olivia            08 Valley City           20:14.38   13

 20 Speicher, Jess            10 GF Red River          20:22.25   14

 21 Hill, Fallon              12 Fargo Davies          20:23.56

 22 Troftgruben, Taryn        09 West Fargo            20:26.43

 23 Suppes, Anna              11 Fargo Davies          20:35.78

 24 Leach, Claire             09 GF Red River          20:36.19   15

 25 Hanson, Molly             12 Fargo Davies          20:46.30

 26 Wohl, Alexis              10 West Fargo            20:54.92

 27 Kroeber, Maria            09 GF Central            21:02.25   16

 28 Rue, Ana Claire           11 Fargo Davies          21:09.95

 29 Allan, Meghan             12 GF Central            21:20.25   17

 30 Holubnyak, Anastasa       09 GF Central            21:28.78   18

 31 Brekhus, Amber            10 WF Sheyenne           21:30.11

 32 Brooks, Abby              10 Fargo Davies          21:35.23

 33 Lorenz, Isabelle          10 Fargo Davies          21:41.53

 34 Bohan, Kiera              10 GF Red River          21:45.64   19

 35 Hughes, Journey           10 Fargo Davies          21:49.85

 36 Jorissen, Taylen          11 Valley City           21:56.53   20

 37 Falten, Leecia            09 GF Red River          21:57.57   21

 38 Lambertz, Anna            10 West Fargo            22:25.07

 39 Orvedal, Brooke           10 Fargo Davies          22:31.20

 40 Kleven, Maddie            10 GF Red River          22:34.21

 41 Bjork, Haylee             10 Valley City           22:34.51   22

 42 Bertsch, Brenna           11 GF Central            22:55.70   23

 43 Brunell, Lillian          09 GF Central            22:58.22   24

 44 Johnson, Ashley           12 West Fargo            23:00.29

 45 Green, Annika             09 GF Central            23:06.26   25

 46 Brewster, Reganne         11 GF Red River          23:13.83

 47 Couture, Rachael          09 Valley City           23:20.57   26

 48 Thorpe, Hannah            10 GF Central            23:22.46

 49 Berg, Tori                10 Valley City           23:29.15   27

 50 Moore, Stephanie          09 GF Central            23:45.86

 51 Dockter, Molly            10 Valley City           24:43.65   28

 52 Bucholz, Hailey           12 Fargo Davies          25:02.47
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 53 Gallagher, Bailley        10 GF Red River          25:30.11

 54 Leroux, Mackenzie         11 Valley City           25:35.02

 55 Boucher, Sydnee           09 GF Red River          25:40.91

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

   1 Fargo Davies High School     20    1    2    3    5    9   10   11

      Total Time:  1:28:31.56

         Average:    17:42.32

   2 Grand Forks Red River        52    4    7   12   14   15   19   21

      Total Time:  1:38:11.56

         Average:    19:38.32

   3 Grand Forks Central High     80    6   16   17   18   23   24   25

      Total Time:  1:45:32.13

         Average:    21:06.43

   4 Valley City High School      89    8   13   20   22   26   27   28

      Total Time:  1:46:54.19

         Average:    21:22.84


